f_"m‘\ Vol

Kod producenta

Dedykowana marka

Kolor

Typ

Kolekcja

Materiat

Funkcje

Waga produktu z opakowaniem jednostkowym
Pasuje do modelu

EAN (GTIN)

Dedykowany model

Pasuje do

HC-CASE0519-921544 ZE WZOREM
I

Hello Case

Xiaomi

bezowy

plecki

ETUI Z NADRUKIEM

tworzywo sztuczne

pochtanianie wstrzgséw

0.1

13

5906027452936

13

Xiaomi 13



